


Over the next several months we will be walking through the
book of Hebrews each Sunday morning. Our Teaching Team
has prayerfully put together this Reading Plan as a resource
to accompany the weekly teaching

Camping out in one area of Scripture for a length of time
can feel mundane after awhile, but we know just how
impactful it can be when done intentionally and prayerfully.

We invite you to dig in deep with us, asking the Lord to
reveal more of His character and truth each day as you
settle in to this portion of His Word.
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Jesus is better."Jesus is the clearest, fullest, and most
ultimate revelation of God, and he is worthy of total trust and devotion.
Following Jesus means remaining faithful to him despite persecution
because God will not abandon his people”. Adapted from The Bible Project

Before you begin, we encourage you to take some time to
prepare so that you can get as much out of this text as
possible. We've pulled several different resources we think will
be very helpful both as you get started and as you continue

on with the Reading Plan.

Whether you walk through this plan individually, as a family,
or alongside Community, we hope the coming months are
fruitful and transformative.
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If you missed the kickoff message, head
over to our YouTube channel to get caught
up. This is also where you'll find all other
messages as the series goes on.
youtubecom/@StonegatefellowshipMidland

Check out the Book of Hebrews overview
video from the BibleProject to get an even
deeper framework of this book before you
Jjump in. bibleprojectcom/videos/hebrews

The Hebrews Resource Page on our website
includes both of the above resources, as well
as a few others you might find helpful.
stonegatefellowship.com/hebrews-resources




Hebrews 1:1-4
Hebrews 15-9
Hebrews 1.10-14
Hebrews 1.10-14
Hebrews 2:1-4

Hebrews 2:5-9
Hebrews 2:5-9
Hebrews 2:10-18
Hebrews 2:10-18
Hebrews 2:5-18

Hebrews 3:1-6
Hebrews 3:1-6
Hebrews 3.7-19
Hebrews 3.7-19
Hebrews 3:1-19

The breakdown for eac
on the Sunday’s teachi
on multiple days, wher

Hebrews 4:1-2
Hebrews 4:3-5
Hebrews 4:6—11
Hebrews 4:12-13
Hebrews 4:1-13

Hebrews 4:14-16
Hebrews 4:14-16
Hebrews 5:1-6
Hebrews 5:7-10
Hebrews 4:14-5:10

Hebrews 5:11-14
Hebrews 6:1-8
Hebrews 6:9-12
Hebrews 6:13-20
Hebrews 5:11-6:20



of the following weeks will look a little different based
g Several of the weeks will have the same set of verses

2as some will finish one chapter and begin another.

Hebrews 7:1-10
Hebrews 7:11-17
Hebrews 7:18-22
Hebrews 7:23-28
Hebrews 7:1-28

Hebrews 8:1-6
Hebrews 8:1-6
Hebrews 8:7-13
Hebrews 8:7-13
Hebrews 8:1-13

Review Hebrews
Chapters 1-8
this week!
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Hebrews
Hebrews
Hebrews
Hebrews
Hebrews

Hebrews
Hebrews
Hebrews
Hebrews
Hebrews

Hebrews
Hebrews
Hebrews
Hebrews
Hebrews

9:1-10
9:11-14
9:15-28
10:1-10
10:11-18

10:19-25
10:19-25
10:26-31

10:32-39
10:19-39

11:1-6
11.7-16
11:17-22
11:23-31
11:32-40
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z E Hebrews 12:3-13
D == Hebrews 12:14-17
E Hebrews 12:18-27
Hebrews 12:28-29
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ebrews 13:1-
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z T Hebrews 13:.7-16
| ma=n  Hebrews 1317-19
5 Hebrews 13:.20-25
Hebrews 13:1-25
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